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GSV Zwickau Kerstin Schnabel - 138 149 121 5 136 408 10 778
GSV Zwickau Janet Schmidt - 127 138 105 5 123 370 10 778
GSV Zwickau - 0 0 0 0 10 778
GSV Saalfeld Kerstin Müller - 130 134 142 4 135 406 7 766
GSV Saalfeld Inna Gebel 110 154 96 3 120 360 7 766
GSV Saalfeld 0 0 0 0 7 766
GSBV Halle II Sabine Klamt - 140 132 130 5 134 402 10 752
GSBV Halle II Dagmar Stumm - 125 125 100 5 117 350 10 752
GSBV Halle II - 0 0 0 0 10 752
GSC Erfurt I Daniela Buttgereit - 118 111 112 1 114 341 6 740
GSC Erfurt I Jeanette Weidel 152 112 135 5 133 399 6 740
GSC Erfurt I 0 0 0 0 6 740
FC Leipzig Deaf Lions Lorina Beerbaum - 119 109 93 1 107 321 6 731
FC Leipzig Deaf Lions Pamela Beerbaum - 126 116 168 5 137 410 6 731
FC Leipzig Deaf Lions - 0 0 0 0 6 731
GSBV Halle I Heike Springer - 113 150 113 5 125 376 8 723
GSBV Halle I Romy Klamt - 114 107 126 3 116 347 8 723
GSBV Halle I - 0 0 0 0 8 723
GSC Bad Hersfeld Claudia Angersbach - 111 128 131 4 123 370 9 716
GSC Bad Hersfeld Nicole Siel - 115 123 108 5 115 346 9 716
GSC Bad Hersfeld - 0 0 0 0 9 716
GSV Altenburg Simone Jugl - 96 133 87 3 105 316 5 678
GSV Altenburg Gritt Meßing - 139 108 115 2 121 362 5 678
GSV Altenburg - 0 0 0 0 5 678
GSC Gera Katrin Donhauser - 72 79 95 1 82 246 5 598
GSC Gera Kristina Liese 100 110 142 4 117 352 5 598
GSC Gera 0 0 0 0 5 598
Romme Erfurt Ines Mewes-Meier - 111 122 112 4 115 345 7 594
Romme Erfurt Ines Böttcher - 75 86 88 3 83 249 7 594
Romme Erfurt - 0 0 0 0 7 594
GSC Gotha II Katrin Tesch - 106 96 120 4 107 322 5 577
GSC Gotha II Barbara Schwabe 82 81 92 1 85 255 5 577
GSC Gotha II 0 0 0 0 5 577
GSC Erfurt III Katrin Scheidemann - 79 93 90 1 87 262 6 549
GSC Erfurt III Aniko Seifried 69 110 108 5 96 287 6 549
GSC Erfurt III 0 0 0 0 6 549
Hucke Pack Dingelstädt Karin Genzel - 93 98 91 3 94 282 3 495
Hucke Pack Dingelstädt Edith Neid - 64 83 66 0 71 213 3 495
Hucke Pack Dingelstädt - 0 0 0 0 3 495
GSC Gotha I Melanie Lasser - 57 60 111 0 76 228 1 494
GSC Gotha I Peggy Trautmann 83 70 113 1 89 266 1 494
GSC Gotha I 0 0 0 0 1 494
GSC Erfurt II Antje Seelig - 72 83 66 0 74 221 2 458
GSC Erfurt II Armine Arakelyan 72 83 82 2 79 237 2 458
GSC Erfurt II 0 0 0 0 2 458
Freizeit Erfurt Elena Arakelyan - 68 65 90 1 74 223 2 430
Freizeit Erfurt Eva Kiefer - 86 50 71 1 69 207 2 430
Freizeit Erfurt - 0 0 0 0 2 430
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GSC Erfurt IV Giang Tran - 44 46 33 1 41 123 3 393
GSC Erfurt IV Sigrid Traut 88 106 76 2 90 270 3 393
GSC Erfurt IV 0 0 0 0 3 393
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Spieler
1. Pamela Beerbaum FC Leipzig Deaf Lions 126 116 168 5 137 410
2. Kerstin Schnabel GSV Zwickau 138 149 121 5 136 408
3. Kerstin Müller GSV Saalfeld 130 134 142 4 135 406
4. Sabine Klamt GSBV Halle II 140 132 130 5 134 402
5. Jeanette Weidel GSC Erfurt I 152 112 135 5 133 399
6. Heike Springer GSBV Halle I 113 150 113 5 125 376
7. Claudia Angersbach GSC Bad Hersfeld 111 128 131 4 123 370
8. Janet Schmidt GSV Zwickau 127 138 105 5 123 370
9. Gritt Meßing GSV Altenburg 139 108 115 2 121 362
10. Inna Gebel GSV Saalfeld 110 154 96 3 120 360
11. Kristina Liese GSC Gera 100 110 142 4 117 352
12. Dagmar Stumm GSBV Halle II 125 125 100 5 117 350
13. Romy Klamt GSBV Halle I 114 107 126 3 116 347
14. Nicole Siel GSC Bad Hersfeld 115 123 108 5 115 346
14. Ines Mewes-Meier Romme Erfurt 111 122 112 4 115 345
16. Daniela Buttgereit GSC Erfurt I 118 111 112 1 114 341
17. Katrin Tesch GSC Gotha II 106 96 120 4 107 322
18. Lorina Beerbaum FC Leipzig Deaf Lions 119 109 93 1 107 321
19. Simone Jugl GSV Altenburg 96 133 87 3 105 316
20. Aniko Seifried GSC Erfurt III 69 110 108 5 96 287
21. Karin Genzel Hucke Pack Dingelstädt 93 98 91 3 94 282
22. Sigrid Traut GSC Erfurt IV 88 106 76 2 90 270
23. Peggy Trautmann GSC Gotha I 83 70 113 1 89 266
24. Katrin Scheidemann GSC Erfurt III 79 93 90 1 87 262
25. Barbara Schwabe GSC Gotha II 82 81 92 1 85 255
26. Ines Böttcher Romme Erfurt 75 86 88 3 83 249
27. Katrin Donhauser GSC Gera 72 79 95 1 82 246
28. Armine Arakelyan GSC Erfurt II 72 83 82 2 79 237
29. Melanie Lasser GSC Gotha I 57 60 111 0 76 228
30. Elena Arakelyan Freizeit Erfurt 68 65 90 1 74 223
31. Antje Seelig GSC Erfurt II 72 83 66 0 74 221
32. Edith Neid Hucke Pack Dingelstädt 64 83 66 0 71 213
33. Eva Kiefer Freizeit Erfurt 86 50 71 1 69 207
34. Giang Tran GSC Erfurt IV 44 46 33 1 41 123
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